PI

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom

SIFFERT Arman

COLLET Dylan

SAUTRON Nathanael

FAUTREL Pierrick

EBOUE Yuri

FONDRAT Johan

LECCIA Thomas

DOULOUMA Joe

TURPIN Noah

COLLET Dimitri

LEBON Nael (6e CM1)

LEBON Gabrielle

FOLIO Thomas

PIAUT Matheo

VINCENT Theo

Tournoi échecs academiques La Réunion 2017
Classement apres la ronde 7

Ligu
e

Rapide Cat. Fede Club

799 E PouM ERA REU ZD%(;;SGabrlel Macé Saint

999 E PupM FRA REU 2000 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

799E PouF FRA REU 2007 Le Tremblet St

Philippe

799 E PouM ERA REU 2008 Ar_ldre Malraux La
Possession

2006 Ecole St Joseph St

999 E PupM FRA REU Benoit

2007 Raphaél Barquissau

799 E PouM FRA REU CUCS St Pierre

799 E PouM ERA REU 2007 Al_aln Lorraine La
Possession

799 E PouM FRA REU 2007 Antoine Lucas Le
Tampon

2006 Herbiniere Lebert

999 E PupM FRA REU Saint Denis

999 E PupM FRA REy 2006 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

799 E PouM FRA REU 2007 Ecole 12éme Km Le
Tampon

2008 Auguste Lacaussade

799 E PouF FRA REU )
La Possession

2008 Georges Brassens

799 E PouM FRA REU CUCS St Pierre

2006 Ecole St Joseph St

999 E PupM FRA REU Benoit

799 E PouM FRA REU 2007 Al_aln Lorraine La
Possession

Pts Cu.

6 26

5% 21

SY%2 12/20

5% 20

Bu.

30

29

31

32

33
Yo

33

29
Yo

29
Yo

26
Yo

31
Yo

26

29

36
Yo

35

30

Perf

677

677

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

226

226

226

161

161

161



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

ANDRIANDAZA Manuella

BEGUE Dylan

GRONDIN Paul

BOYER John-Lucas

MOHAMED Keziah

DUSSEL Vincent

ALEX-GEERJANAN Nils

LEBON Anthony

SINAMAN Olivier

VIGNERAS Ambre

ABOSSOLO Justine

BOURBAN Lucas

BOYER Mael

SERY Rehan

HOAREAU FONTAINE
Clement

VIGNERAS Augustin

JUILLIEN Thibault

BIGOT Maella

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

PupF FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

2006 Jean Paul Sartre
CUCS St Pierre

2006 Iris Hoarau Le
Tampon

2006 Eloi Julenon La
Possession

2006 Jean Petit St Joseph

2006 Ecole Centrale Saint
Denis

2007 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2007 Ravine Creuse St
André

2006 Auguste Lacaussade
La Possession

2007 lris Hoarau Le
Tampon

2007 Alain Lorraine La
Possession

2006 Bellepierre Saint
Denis

2006 Ecole 17eéme Km Le
Tampon

2006 Alcide Baret Riviére
Saint Louis

2007 Philippe Vinson Saint
Denis

2006 Herbiniére Lebert
Saint Denis

2009 Alain Lorraine La
Possession

2007 Alain Lorraine La
Possession

2006 Le Tremblet St

(6]

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

16

31

29

33

33

29

34

30

29
Yo

29

27

29

28
Yo

27
Yo

27

26

24
Yo

29
Yo

27

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

PAYET Lenny

CHARRE Evan

GAY Kenan

PAYET lsaac

FOLIO Pierre

PATON Guenael

TURPIN Joachim

GASTON Carla

HOARAU Thomas

GERMAIN Marie Melyssa

SAMPSON Antoine

DAMOUR Thibaud

GENS Julien

GUELOU LIONI Ewan Kalil

ETHEVE DIJOUX Benjamin

STEVANIN-RIVARD Basile

PHILIPPE Jonas (24e CM2)

999 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

Skl |2

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

Philippe

2006 Jean Jaurés CUCS St
Pierre

2006 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2006 Evariste de Parny La
Possession

2007 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2008 Georges Brassens
CUCS St Pierre

2008 Lacaussade St André

2006 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2006 Les Topazes Saint
Denis

2008 Jean Paul Sartre
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Henry Dunand Saint
Denis

2007 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2006 Ecole 17éme Km Le
Tampon

2007 Jean Jaurés CUCS St
Pierre

2007 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2006 Philippe Vinson Saint
Denis

2008 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2006 Ecole 12eme Km Le

5 15

4% 12/20

4% 1:529

4% 19

4% 3/28

4% 3/28

4% 1:527

4%, 17

4% 3/26

4% 16
4% 16

4% 16

4% 3/25

4% 3/24

4% il/j

4 22

4 20

22

31
Yo

25
Yo

26
Yo

32
Yo

28
Yo

28

22

27
Yo

28
Yo

25
Yo

25

26

27
Yo

24

34
Yo

31

161

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

51

51



o1

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

ABEMONTY Matheo 799 E PouM FRA REU
PAYET Dorina 999 E PupF FRA REU
BOYER Luc (20e CM1) 799 E PouM FRA REU
BERRICHON Mattheo 799 E PouM FRA REU
THERMIDOR llan 999 E PupM FRA REU
VIRAMA CHOPINET Alexiane 799 E PouF FRA REU

BARBE Nathan 799 E PouM FRA REU
HOARAU llias 999 E PupM FRA REU
BECK Diego 799 E PpoM FRA REU
CHEUNG-KIN Samuel 999 E PupM FRA REU
AVRIL Jo-Sheun 999 E PupM FRA REU
DORLA Matteo 999 E PupM FRA REU
RAKAOARISSON Gino 799 E PouM FRA REU
OTURGAN-GRONDIN Aydan 799 E PouM FRA REU

DUSSEL Yann 799 E PpoM FRA REU
LE GUERNIC Maxime 799 E PouM FRA REU
BOYER Jordan 799 E PouM FRA REU
DURANDEAU Hugo 799 E PpoM FRA REU

Tampon

2007 Eloi Julenon La
Possession

2006 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2007 Ecole 12eme Km Le
Tampon

2007 Henry Dunand Saint
Denis

2006 Plateau Goyaves Saint
Louis

2007 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2007 Joinville Saint Denis

2006 Jean Jaures CUCS St
Pierre

2010 Vincendo St Joseph

2006 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2006 Iris Hoarau Le
Tampon

2009 Eloi Julenon La
Possession

2008 Eudoxie Nonge Saint
Denis

2007 Jean Petit St Joseph

2010 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2008 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2008 Jean Petit St Joseph

I

N

o

o

o

2009 Plateau Goyaves Saint 4

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

Yo

30
Yo

26
Yo

29

28
Yo

25
Yo

28
Yo

27

26
Yo

26

28
Yo

28

28

26
Yo

26

29
Yo

27

26
Yo

25

o1

o1

51

o1

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MARTIN Achille

CADJEE llyas

MALBROUCK Romuald

SAMINADIN Ines

DJAMBAE Sarah

GESTIN Alix

BOYER Alex

CAMBIER Romeo

HOARAU Alicia

PASSINAY Charlie

AH-MOOK-SIN Jade

MANSARD Deagane

CHION HOCK Julia

WAJSBROT Ylang

AMEREIN Arthur

ROBIN RAMFUL Ravi

KASSIM Abel

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

Louis

2008 Piton Bois de Néfles
Saint Denis

2007 Iris Hoarau Le
Tampon

2006 Plateau Goyaves Saint

Louis

2008 Bellepierre Saint
Denis

2006 Reydellet Saint Denis

2006 Alain Lorraine La
Possession

2007 Alcide Baret Riviére
Saint Louis

2008 Alain Lorraine La
Possession

2006 Jean Petit St Joseph

2007 Raphaél Barquissau
CUCS St Pierre

2006 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2006 Paule Legros Le Port

2006 Piton Bois de Néfles
Saint Denis

2008 Georges Brassens
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Evariste de Parny La
Possession

2009 Bellepierre Saint
Denis

2007 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

16

I

12
Yo

3% 19

3% il/26

Yo

25
Yo

25

24

22
Yo

27

25
Yo

24

24
Yo

24

22
Yo

24
Yo

21
Yo

23
Yo

20

17

30

29

o1

51

51

o1

51

51

o1

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

TANTALIDES Nolan

ABDALLAH Anissa

BOYER Memona

HOARAU Julien

VELIA Emmanuel (30e CM1)

PAYET Maxime

PAUTLER Lola

RAYNAUD Gabriel

GROSSET Maxence

DUBRAS Allan

TESTAN Stan

BOYER Iman

PICARD Adrien

RIVIERE Matheo

100 ATTOUMANI Julien

101 SEVAI Swan

102 ROUSSEAU Benedicte

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

PpoM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

2009 Auguste Lacaussade
La Possession

2006 Reydellet Saint Denis

2008 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2006 Raphaél Barquissau
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Ecole 12eme Km Le
Tampon

2008 Alcide Baret Riviére
Saint Louis

2007 Ste Marie Riviére des
Pluies

2006 Bras de Pontho Le
Tampon

2006 Bras Creux Le
Tampon

2006 Paule Legros Le Port

2006 Antoine Bertin Ste
Suzanne

2006 Les Tamarins Saint
Denis

2006 Plateau Goyaves Saint
Louis

2007 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2007 Bois de couleurs Bras
Panon

2009 Ecole St Joseph St
Benoit

2006 Plateau Goyaves Saint
Louis

31, 11/26

3% 3/26

3 15

3% 3/25

31, 11/25

3% 3/25

31, 11/25

3% 15

3% ibj

3 14

3% 14

31, 11/23

3% 13

31, 11/22

3% il/22

3y, 3/22

3% 12

27

25

29

29

27

25
Yo

24

26
Yo

25
Yo

24

22

24
Yo

22

26
Yo

24

20
Yo

21
Yo



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

TECHER Matheo

BENZAID Theophile

ESPARON Benoit

RANDRIAMIARIVOLA Lionel

ALFONSI Arthur

PADRE Bryan

ROBERT Raphael

RYMASZ Alek

NIKOLY-FOLIO Lylou
(3% CM1)

ZANIN Ylian

PORRES-BATRES Esteban

PEGOUD Emeric

ABRANTES Lea

BLUCKER Luca

SAMAN Emma

LOPEZ Karl-Diago

RYMASZ Eva-Lyna

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

2007 Grand Canal Saint
Denis

2007 Ecole Ste Marie
Riviére des Pluies

2006 Evariste de Parny La
Possession

2007 Michel Debré Saint
Denis

2007 Alcide Baret Riviére
Saint Louis

2009 Paul Langevin La
Possession

2007 Ecole St Joseph St
Benoit

2010 Raphaél Barquissau
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Ecole 12eme Km Le
Tampon

2008 Grand Canal Saint
Denis

2007 Georges Brassens
CUCS St Pierre

2008 Martin Luther King
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Plateau Goyaves Saint

Louis

2009 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2008 Plateau Goyaves Saint

Louis

2007 Evariste de Parny La
Possession

2008 Raphaél Barquissau
CUCS St Pierre

3% 12

11

3% v,

w

w

w

w

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

19

22
Yo

28

28

23

24

24

21

19

26

24

-56

-56

-56

-120



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

PAYET Norah (9e CE1)

SERVEAUX Matheo

BACHACOU Eliot

PAYA Samia

ADENOR Nolan

BOYER Coralie (22e CE2)

JAQUEMIN Noa

HOARAU Wean (10e CE1)

LEGROS Thibault

ALLYIN Mael

BIANCHI Valentino

ROBERT Mathis

VELNA Karim

ARNASSALOM Mae

HUET Mael

EMILE Keeran

TESTAN Brennan

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

PpoF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

2009 Ecole 12éme Km Le
Tampon

2007 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2007 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2007 Jean Paul Sartre
CUCS St Pierre

2008 Piton Hyacinthe Le
Tampon

2008 Ecole 12éme Km Le
Tampon

2008 Ecole St Joseph St
Benoit

2009 Ecole 12éme Km Le
Tampon

2007 Maximilien Lorion Le
Tampon

2009 Joinville Saint Denis

2008 Iris Hoarau Le
Tampon

2009 Ecole St Joseph St
Benoit

2008 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2010 Bras de Pontho Le
Tampon

2007 Georges Brassens
CUCS St Pierre

2008 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2006 Antoine Bertin Ste
Suzanne

w

12

12

12

12

12

11
Yo

11

11

11

10

10

10

9Y2

9Y2

22
Yo

22
Yo

22

21

20
Yo

19
Yo

24

23
Yo

22
Yo

22
Yo

20

19

23
Yo

22
Yo

18
Yo

-56

-56

-56

-56



137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

SOURAMA Djamel

GRIALOU Romeo

HOARAU-HERVE Willson

FAUSTIN Erick

GRONDIN Mathis

PETIT Natty

GILLOT PENNOBER Malle
Raymond

PHILIPS Liam

HOARAU Ryan

BRIEN Antoine

BARRET Maxime

GRONDIN Alicia

BONNEFOND Mathis

MURAT Maelys (30e CE2)

HOUMADI llyas

MARTINO Juliette

GUICHARD Fanny

RIVIERE Baptiste

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

PupM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PpoM FRA

PouM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoF FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

2005 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2007 Jean Paul Sartre
CUCS St Pierre

2009 Bras de Pontho Le
Tampon

2007 Jean Jaurés CUCS St
Pierre

2009 Just Sauveur Le
Tampon

2008 Le Tremblet St
Philippe

2010 Joinville Saint Denis

2009 Ecole St Joseph St
Benoit

2008 Jean Jaures CUCS St
Pierre

2009 Raymond Mondon
Saint Denis

2006 Raphaél Barquissau
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Jean Paul Sartre
CUCS St Pierre

2008 Les Alpinias Petite lle

2008 Ecole 12éme Km Le
Tampon

2007 Antoine Bertin Ste
Suzanne

2009 Joinville Saint Denis

2006 Léon Dierx Saint
Denis

2010 Just Sauveur Le

2% il/zl

2 11

2% il/zl

2% 11

2% 11

2% 3/20

24 19

2% 9Y2
2% 9

2% 8Y2
2Y> 8Y2

2% 8
2Y> 6Y2
2% 6Y2

2% 6Y2

18

23

19
Yo

27

25
Yo

23

24
Yo

24

23
Yo

21

25
Yo

20

23
Yo

19

18

22

19
Yo

14

-56

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108

-108



155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

IVAHA Medine

DELAUNAY Loic

SOARAVAKA Dylan

ANNY Lakshan

BETOUBAM Clement

ROUSSEAU Sephora

DAMEY Lucie

LAMY Magnus

LO YING SENG Alexia

LEGROS Annabelle

FOLIO Dylan

DIJOUX Megane

TEISSEIRE Noa

LABORNE Mathys

METRO Melodie

JULIEN PAYET Lili

RIVIERE Ryan

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

999 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

799 E

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PpoM FRA REU

PupM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PpoF FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PupF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouF FRA REU

PouM FRA REU

Tampon

2008 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2008 Jean Paul Sartre
CUCS St Pierre

2005 Paule Legros Le Port

2009 Riviéere de L'Est

2007 Georges Brassens
CUCS St Pierre

2008 Plateau Goyaves Saint
Louis

2008 Bois de couleurs Bras
Panon

2008 Martin Luther King
CUCS St Pierre

2009 Raymond Mondon
Saint Denis

2006 Paule Legros Le Port

2007 Ecole du Centre St
Joseph

2006 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre

2007 Martin Luther King
CUCS St Pierre

2007 Antoine Bertin Ste
Suzanne

2007 Ecole du centre St
Joseph

2008 Ruisseau Blanc Saint
Denis

2008 Riviere de L'Est

N

N

N

N

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

Y2

6Y2

6Y%2

Yo

25

25

22
Yo

21
Yo

20

25

25

24
Yo

24
Yo

19

19

19

17

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163

-163



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

2005 Antoine Bertin Ste

CARPAYE Rohan 999 E PupM FRA REU
Suzanne
DALLEAU Davy 999 E PupF FRA REy 2006 Antoine Bertin Ste
Suzanne
. 2009 Georges Brassens
SANDEAU Ambroise 799E PpoM FRA REU 000 2e0d% £
MALET Bryan 999 E PupM FRA REU 2006 Ecole du centre St
Joseph
. 2006 Martin Luther King
SOPHIE Melissa 999 E PupF FRA REU CUCS St Pierre
RIVIERE Marine 799E PouF FRA REy 2007 Evariste de Pamy La
Possession
SOLAMADEVI Catay 799E PouF FRA REU 2008 Pablo Picasso CUCS
St Pierre
TURPIN Mathilde 799E PouF FRA REU 2007 Ecole St Joseph St
Benoit
DENNEMONT Theo 799 E PouM FRA REU 2DOe(2]7iSLeon Dierx Saint
PAYET lsaac 799E PpoM FRA REU 2010 Piton Hyacinthe Le
Tampon
OTURGAN-GRONDIN Eymeric 799 E PpoM FRA REU 2009 Jean Petit St Joseph

DIONNET Nila 799E PouF FRA REU 2008 Ruisseau Blanc Saint

Denis
SELCHARD Murielle 999 E PupF FRA REU 2006 Riviére de L'Est
OTURGAN-GRONDIN Jonah 799 E PpoM FRA REU 2009 Jean Petit St Joseph

2009 Pablo Picasso CUCS

FOLIO Nathan 799E PpoM FRA REU ¢ /o

HASSAM DAYA Ivana 799 E PpoF FRA REU é%?}?SLéO” Dierx Saint
BEAUDOR Eva 799 E PouF FRA REU 2008 Riviére de L'Est
PAYET Theo 799 E PpoM FRA REU 2009
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190 DE FONDAUMIERE Clement

191 DE FONDAUMIERE Clement

999 E PupM FRA REU

999 E PupM FRA REU

2006 Ste Marie Riviere des
Pluies

2006 Ecole Ste Marie
Riviére des Pluies
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